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Office Email Email Extension No. Name Office  

qa-dqaa@pnu.edu.sa hmalaoufi@pnu.edu.sa 42747 
Dr. Hiam Mohammed 

Alaoufi 

Dean of Quality Assurance and 

Accreditation 

1 

qa@pnu.edu.sa 
knalateeq@pnu.edu.sa 42677 Khlood Alateeq Office Manager 2 

hsalosaimi@pnu.edu.sa 42622 Haifa Alosaimi Secretary 3 

qa-prmo@pnu.edu.sa 
mkalbdah@pnu.edu.sa 42272 Manal Albdah 

Public Relations Unit 
4 

lmalqassem@pnu.edu.sa 42643 Lamia Alqassem 5 

qa-mu@pnu.edu.sa smalzaaqei@pnu.edu.sa 42628 Sarah Alzaaqei Media Unit 6 

Vice Deanship of Academic Accreditation 

qa-vdaa@pnu.edu.sa 
asaldebassi@pnu.edu.sa 42748 Dr. Areej Saleh Aldebassi Vice Dean of Academic Accreditation 7 

aaalmohimeed@pnu.edu.sa 42650 Amna Almohimeed Secretary 8 

qa-apa@pnu.edu.sa 

nnalmutairi@pnu.edu.sa 42672 Nadia Almutairi 

Program Accreditation Department 

9 

faalsuhaim@pnu.edu.sa 42634 Faten Alsuhaim 10 

fbalbassam@pnu.edu.sa 42061 Farah Albassam 11 

nfalkoraishi@pnu.edu.sa 42631 Norah Alkoraishi 12 

aia@pnu.edu.sa-qa 

gaalkurasi@pnu.edu.sa 43734 Ghadeer Alkurasi 

Institutional Accreditation Department 

13 

ababalyahy@pnu.edu.sa 42679 Abeer Alyahya 14 

fmalamri@pnu.edu.sa 42055 Fatima Alamri 15 

Vice Deanship of Quality Assurance 

qa-vdqa@pnu.edu.sa 
nosalghamdi@pnu.edu.sa 42627 Dr. Norah Saleh Alghamdi Vice Dean of Quality Assurance 16 

sfalhabbab@pnu.edu.sa 42217 Serene Alhabbab Secretary 17 

aae@pnu.edu.sa-qa aaalghamdi@pnu.edu.sa 42641 Amal Alghamdi Measurement and Evaluation 18 
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amalhussain@pnu.edu.sa 42083 Aseel Alhussain Department 19 

khmoalqahtani@pnu.edu.sa 42642 Khalida Alqahtani 20 

mmababtain@pnu.edu.sa 42646 Mai Albabtain 21 

qa-qsa@pnu.edu.sa 

samalajmi@pnu.edu.sa 42661 Sarah Alajmi 

Quality Support Department 

22 

amalosimi@pnu.edu.sa 43265 Ashwag Alosimi 23 

msaldkheel@pnu.edu.sa 42629 Mada Aldkheel 24 

Aaalajaji@pnu.edu.sa 42624 Asma Alajaji 25 

nmalnassar@pnu.edu.sa 43215 Norah Alnassar 26 

 Asalolyan@pnu.edu.sa 42676 Alhanouf Alolyan 
"Jadeer" Unit 

27 

 Nkalsaeed@pnu.edu.sa 42626 Norah Alsaeed 28 

 Financial and Administrative Affairs Department 

Qa-oafa@pnu.edu.sa 
baalanbar@pnu.edu.sa 42716 

Badria Alanbar Director of Financial and Administrative 

Affairs  

29 

msalslale@pnu.edu.sa 49105 Maha Alsallal Secretary 30 

qa-ade@pnu.edu.sa 
naalmajed@pnu.edu.sa 42645 Norah Almajed 

HR 

31 

sabenzaiber@pnu.edu.sa 42648 Sarah Benzaiber 32 

qa-ot@pnu.edu.sa Aaalshaman@pnu.edu.sa 43744 Atheer Alshaman 33 

qa-ofa@pnu.edu.sa 

 

hsallahim@pnu.edu.sa 43741 Hind Allahim 
Financial Affairs  

34 

aaaldhahri@pnu.edu.sa 42071 Amal Aldhahri 35 

qa-oc@pnu.edu.sa bamalfaraj@pnu.edu.sa 43758 Badria Alfaraj Supplies  36 

qa-oit@pnu.edu.sa naalsahli@pnu.edu.sa 42640 Norah Alsahli IT Unit 37 
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qa-dac@pnu.edu.sa 

 

smalmosa@pnu.edu.sa 42680 Soaad Almosa Administrative Communication  38 

afalanzi@pnu.edu.sa 42639 Aljazi Alanzi 39 

Nfbindous@pnu.edu.sa 42439 Norah Bindous  40 

 nmalmutairy@pnu.edu.sa 42623 Norah Almutairy  41 

 mabinshiryan@pnu.edu.sa 42623 Maraheb Binshiryan  42 

 agalaqsam@pnu.edu.sa 42623 Aqeela Alqasem  43 
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